
 

HavaHeart Havanese & Furry Buddies Rescue 
PO Box 14336, Springfield, MO 65814 
www.havaheartrescue.org 
info@havaheartrescue.org 

Adoption Fee Schedule 
 

Please find below the current adoption fees for HavaHeart dogs.  Some things to note: 

• HavaHeart Rescue is a registered 501(c)3 charity. We are funded solely by private 

donations and staffed only by volunteers so that 100% of money raised is spent on 

the pups we serve.   

• All HavaHeart adoptable dogs are up to date on vaccinations, parasite free, have 

been spayed / neutered, and microchipped. 

• If a dog’s age is unknown when they come into care, we use an estimate of age 

provided by a veterinarian. Determination of age for the purposes of the adoption 

fee is at the sole discretion of HavaHeart Rescue. 

• Determination of the final adoption fee is at the sole discretion of HavaHeart 

Rescue. 

 

Purebred or Designer Breeds 

Age Adoption Fee 

Less than 1 year $500 

1 – 4 years $400 

5 – 8 years $300 

Senior (over 8 years) $200 

 

Mixed Breeds 

Age Adoption Fee 

Less than 1 year $275 

1 – 4 years $225 

5 – 8 years $175 

Senior (over 8 years) $125 
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